
WEEK 1
Session 1 Opening and Keynote Lecture: The Role of Universities

and Training Institutions in Refugee Protection
Live session
Monday 22 April
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 2 The Science of Learning 
Live session
Thursday 25 April
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

8   Online Course on Teaching Refugee Lawth

22 April - 7 June 2024
Rome time zone (CEST)

Agenda Outline

Learn more about our work and other
initiatives by scanning or clicking here!

Session 0 Technical Preparation
Self-paced session
By Monday 22 April

WEEK 3
Session 5 Drafting Targeted and Impactful Learning Objectives

Live session
Monday 6 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 6 Defining Content and Powerful Key Messages
Live session
Thursday 9 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

WEEK 2
Session 3 High-Level Structure

(The ADDIE Instructional Design Framework)
Live session
Monday 29 April
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 4 Analyzing Context and Defining Audience Profiles
Live session
Thursday 2 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

WEEK 4
Session 7 Learning Methodologies

Live session
Monday 13 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 8 Designing Effective Presentations
Live session
Thursday 16 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

WEEK 5
Session 9 Writing Effective Case Studies

Live session
Monday 20 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 10 Facilitation Techniques
Live session
Thursday 23 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

WEEK 6
Session 11 Navigating Challenging Topics

Live session
Monday 27 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 12 Preparing for Diverse Learning Formats
Live session
Thursday 30 May
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

WEEK 7
Session 13 The Role of Evaluation in Learning Interventions

Live session
Monday 3 June
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Session 14 Capstone Session and Closing of the Course
Live session
Thursday 6 June
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

https://iihl.org/refugee-migration-department/

